
 

CARE4 Maternal-Child/Paeds Standards of Care 

 1 Sept. 16, 2021 

  

OB Antepartum Documentation Assessment Frequency 

ADM Documentation Checklist [0201110] ADM12HR 

OB Obstetrical Admission Assessment [4001000] ADM4HR 

Admission Risk Assessments [0201060] ADM4HR 

Infection Prevention & Control Screening [1100030] ADM4HR 

Height and Weight [0251180] ADM4HR 

Adult Physical Assessment [0251250] Q4HX1,QSHIFTB 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] QSHIFTE 

Vital Signs [0500000] PRN 

Current Home Medications [0251530] PRN 

OB Antepartum Assessment and NST [4001170] QSHIFTB 

Pain Assessment Acute [2751000] QSHIFTB 

ADL Activities of Daily Living [1756220] QSHIFTE 

Nausea and Vomiting Assessment [3302080] PRN 

OB FROST Falls Risk Assessment [0251200] PROTOCOL 

Braden Scale Assessment [3750005] MOWEFR@10 

IO Intake and Output [2001000] QSHIFTE 

 

OB Triage Documentation Assessment Frequency 

OB Outpatient/Triage Assessment [4001090] PRN 

Vital Signs [0500000] PRN 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] PRN 

Current Home Medications [0251530] 
 

PRN 
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OB C-Section Documentation Assessment Frequency 

OB Obstetrical Admission Assessment [4001000] ADM1HR 

Vital Signs [0500000] Q4HR 

Height and Weight [0251180] ADM1HR 

OB Fetal Health Surveillance [4001200]  

Preoperative Checklist [1001050] ADM1HR 

Infection Prevention & Control Screening [1100030] ADM1HR 

OB FROST Falls Risk Assessment [0251200] ADM1HR 

BORN Labour Birth Mother [4001020] PRN 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] QSHIFTE 

Adult Physical Assessment [0251260] QSHIFTB 

Purposeful Rounding [1001100] Q1HR 

OB Maternal ADL [4001150] QSHIFTE 

OB Postpartum Assessment [4001050] Q8HR 

Pain Assessment Acute [2751000] Q4HR 

OB Obstetric and Newborn Education [5260000] PRN 

BORN Postpartum Mother [4001190] PRN 

Comprehensive Patient Review [1001280] 2359 

Physician/Provider Notification [0251480] PRN 

Wound Care Assessment [3751110] QSHIFTB 

Nausea and Vomiting Assessment [3302080] PRN 

ADM Documentation Checklist [0201110] ADM12HR 
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OB Birthing Unit Documentation Assessment  Frequency 

OB Obstetrical Admission Assessment [4001000] ADM4HR 

Vital Signs [0500000] Q4HR 

Height and Weight [0251180] ADM4HR 

Infection Prevention & Control Screening [1100030] ADM4HR 

OB FROST Falls Risk Assessment [0251200] ADM4HR 

OB Labour Stages 1 and 2 [4001110] PRN 

OB Labour Stage 3 Placenta Delivery [4001120] PRN 

OB Labour Stage 4 Recovery [4001130] PRN 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] QSHIFTE 

OB Obstetric and Newborn Education [5260000] PRN 

BORN Labour Birth Mother [4001020] PRN 

Physician/Provider Notification [0251480] PRN 

RASS Assessment [2501060] PRN 

Comprehensive Patient Review [1001280] 2359 

IO Intake and Output [2001000] PRN 

ADM Documentation Checklist [0201110] ADM12HR 

 

OB Postpartum Mother Documentation Assessment Frequency 

Vital Signs [0500000] Q8HR 

OB FROST Falls Risk Assessment [0251200] ADM1HR 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] QSHIFTE 

Adult Physical Assessment [0251260] QSHIFTB 

Purposeful Rounding [1001100] Q1HR 

OB Maternal ADL [4001150] QSHIFTE 

OB Postpartum Assessment [4001050] PROTOCOL 

Pain Assessment Acute [2751000] Q4HR 

OB Obstetric and Newborn Education [5260000] PRN 

BORN Postpartum Mother [4001190] PRN 

Physician/Provider Notification [0251480] PRN 

Comprehensive Patient Review [1001280] 2359 

 

Newborn Documentation Assessment Frequency 

Newborn Birth Information [6501130] ADM1HR 

Vital Signs [0500000] Q1HX1,Q2HX1,Q8HR 

(1HR,2HR,8HRS of age, then Q8HR 
and at Discharge) 

Newborn Measurements [6501120] 2359 

Newborn Post Assisted Birth [6501170] PROTOCOL 
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Newborn Documentation Assessment Frequency 

Newborn Physical Assessment [6501030] QSHIFTB 

Newborn Infant NIPS Pain Assessment [2751050] PROTOCOL 

Newborn Safety Precautions [6501100] Q1HR 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] QSHIFTE 

Newborn Identification Bands [6501210] PRN 

Newborn Feeding Assessment [6501080] Q3HR 

Newborn Elimination Assessment [6501060] Q3HR 

Newborn Congenital Heart Disease Screen [6501140] PROTOCOL 

Newborn Hearing Test [6501150] PRN 

NICU RSV Screening Tool [6501200] PRN 

Newborn Screenings and Interventions [6501190] PRN 

Newborn Screening Ontario (Blood Spot) [6501010] PRN 

BORN Birth Child [6501280] PRN 

BORN Postpartum Baby [6501260] PRN 

Physician/Provider Notification [0251480] PRN 

Comprehensive Patient Review [1001280] 2359 

 

Newborn Clinic Documentation Assessment Frequency 

Clinic Newborn Feeding Assessment [8002000] PRN 

Clinic Newborn Elimination Assessment [8002010] PRN 

Clinic Newborn Physical Assessment [8002020] PRN 

Clinic Newborn Patient Assessment [8002340] PRN 

Newborn Congenital Heart Disease Screen [6501140] PRN 

Newborn/Paediatric Gastric Tube [6501110] PRN 

Physician/Provider Notification [0251480] PRN 

 
NICU Documentation Assessment Frequency 

NICU Admission [6501160] ADM4HR 

Newborn Birth Information/Admission [6501130] ADM4HR 

Vital Signs [0500000] Q1HR 

Newborn Measurements [6501120] 2359 

IO Intake and Output [2001000] Q1HR 

Newborn Post Assisted Birth [6501170] PROTOCOL 

Newborn Physical Assessment [6501030] QSHIFTB 

Newborn Infant NIPS Pain Assessment [2751050] PRN 

Newborn Safety Precautions [6501100] Q1HR 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] QSHIFTE 
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NICU Documentation Assessment Frequency 

Newborn Identification Bands [6501210] PRN 

Newborn Feeding Assessment [6501080] Q2HR 

Newborn Elimination Assessment [6501060] Q2HR 

Newborn Congenital Heart Disease Screen [6501140] PROTOCOL 

Newborn Hearing Test [6501150] PRN 

Newborn Screenings and Interventions [6501190] PRN 

NICU RSV Screening Tool [6501200] PRN 

Newborn Screening Ontario (Blood Spot) [6501010] PRN 

NICU Apnea Bradycardia Assessment [6501250] PRN 

NICU Bed [6501310] QSHIFTB 

NICU Developmental Care [6501240] Q4HR 

Comprehensive Patient Review [1001280] 2359 

BORN NICU [6501270] PRN 

Physician/Provider Notification [0251480] PRN 
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Paediatrics 
Paediatric Documentation Assessment Frequency 

Paediatric Admission [5751170] ADM4HR 

Paediatric Physical Assessment [5751240] Q4HX1,QSHIFTB 

Vital Signs [0500000] Q4HR 

Height and Weight [0251180] ADM4HR 

Infection Prevention & Control Screening [1100030] ADM4HR 

Paediatric Humpty Dumpty Falls [0251210] ADM4HR 

Pain Assessment Paediatrics FLACC-R [2751040] Q4HR 

Purposeful Rounding [1001100] Q1HR 

Paediatric ADL [5751250] QSHIFTE 

TOA Transfer of Accountability [1001120] QSHIFTE 

Paediatric Nutrition Assessment [5751180] TID 

Paediatric Elimination Assessment [5751050] PRN 

Education Record [5260010] PRN 

IO Intake and Output [2001000] QSHIFTE 

Physician/Provider Notification [0251480] PRN 

Comprehensive Patient Review [1001280] 2359 

 
 


